
School Total Income Ticket Sales NCAA distributions Other % Subsidy Total Subsidy Student Fees Institutional Gov't
UIC $79,334,490 2% 4% 23% 71% $56,053,243 61% 36% 3%

Youngstown State $67,166,895 4% 6% 20% 71% $47,759,235 0% 100% 0%
Oakland $57,718,141 1% 5% 15% 78% $45,261,932 0% 100% 0%

Cleveland State $56,376,851 3% 4% 9% 84% $56,376,851 96% 4% 0%
WSU $51,764,596 3% 5% 15% 78% $40,234,820 0% 100% 0%

Green Bay $40,632,568 9% 8% 23% 60% $24,550,956 25% 70% 5%
Northern Kentucky $32,666,022 1% 1% 14% 84% $27,526,872 4% 96% 0%

no info Detroit
no info Milwaukee
no info Valparaiso

Ohio State $706,195,249 36% 18% 46% 0% $0 0% 0% 0%
Cincinnati $261,786,742 15% 19% 29% 37% $96,325,994 0% 100% 0%

Ohio $137,776,606 4% 7% 16% 72% $99,076,303 88% 12% 0%
Bowling Green $110,531,420 7% 8% 22% 64% $79,327,402 85% 15% 0%

Toledo $110,103,711 9% 6% 33% 52% $57,117,825 96% 4% 0%
Youngstown State $67,166,895 4% 6% 20% 71% $47,759,235 0% 100% 0%

Cleveland State $56,376,851 3% 4% 9% 84% $56,376,851 96% 4% 0%
WSU $51,764,596 3% 5% 15% 78% $40,234,820 0% 100% 0%

no info Akron
no info Kent State
no info Miami
no info Dayton
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